

K.K.Nagar, Edamalaipatti Pudur and Karumandapam) Phase III

Serial No	For	Read
	Providing Sewerage Collection system in Zone - 5 to 12 for UGSS - in Trichy City Corporation (Thiruverambur, Ponnalaipatty, Kajamalai, K.K. Nagar, Edamalaipatti Pudur and Karumandapam) Phase III	Providing UGSS to added areas of Tiruchirappalli City Corporation - Phase III (wards fully covered 37, 39, 40, 41. (Wards partially covered 31, 35, 36, 38, 42, 43, 45, 52, 53, 60, 63)

DIPRI/4199/TENDER/2019

Commissioner, Tiruchirappalli City Municipal Corporation

Hindus should now destroy Muslim

**SARDA ENERGY & MINERALS LIMITED**

Regd. Office: 73A, Central Avenue, Nagpur - 440 018

website: www.seml.co.in email: cs@seml.co.in Ph: 0712-2722407

CIN: L27100MH1973PLC016617

**EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019**

(₹ in Crore except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2019	30.06.2019	30.09.2019	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	31.03.2019
		Unaudited			Unaudited		Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	550.39	555.19	590.73	1,105.57	1,214.34	2,323.89
2.	Net Profit /(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	61.79	78.04	70.49	139.82	150.76	323.70
3.	Net Profit /(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	61.79	78.04	70.49	139.82	150.76	323.70
4.	Net Profit /(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	69.97	47.86	39.81	117.81	84.40	207.14
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	69.12	47.04	38.38	116.14	81.90	199.52
6.	Equity Share Capital	36.05	36.05	36.05	36.05	36.05	36.05
7.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each)						
	a) Basic	19.12	13.16	9.47	32.28	21.97	56.36
	b) Diluted	19.12	13.16	9.47	32.28	21.97	56.36

## Note:

- a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Period ended on 30th September 2019. Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Period ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.seml.co.in).
- b. The parent company has elected to exercise the non-revisable option permitted under section 115BAA of the Income Tax Act, 1961 as introduced by the Taxation Law (Amendment) Ordinance, 2019. Accordingly, the parent company has recognised provision for Current Income tax for six months ended 30th September 2019 based on the estimated annual effective tax rate and re-measured its Deferred Tax Liabilities (Net) on the basis of the rate prescribed by the said section. The impact of this change has been recognised in the Statement of Profit & Loss for the quarter ended 30th September 2019. However in case of the subsidiary companies, this option has not yet been exercised.
- c. The key standalone financial results are given below:

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2019	30.06.2019	30.09.2019	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	31.03.2019
	Unaudited			Unaudited		Audited
Total Income from Operations	380.71	420.79	418.53	801.50	860.85	1,653.39
Profit /(Loss) before tax	54.77	80.58	84.92	135.35	171.76	321.30
Profit /(Loss) after tax	68.28	52.49	59.57	120.77	111.49	214.85

ON BEHALF OF BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Place : RAIPUR  
Date : 09.11.2019P.K. JAIN  
WHOLETEIME DIRECTOR & CFO

## Notice

Konkan F  
Vending  
Dinner t  
Closing E  
Manual of  
participat

MONEY I

Refer to o  
01/11/2019  
TOWERS, I  
Nagpur, Bo  
price read  
read as Rs  
Rs.1,00,00  
Place : Na  
Date : 10.SUB  
KUM.On 10  
JC - 63  
Late H  
during  
COCT/  
3RD I



## साहित्य महोत्सव डिसेंबरमध्ये

प्रतिनिधी, नागपूर

एसजीआर नॉलेज फाऊंडेशन व जी.एच. रायसोनी विश्वविद्यालयाच्यावतीने ४ ते ६ डिसेंबर दरम्यान औरंग सिटी साहित्य महोत्सवाचे आयोजन करण्यात आले आहे. हा तीन दिवसीय महोत्सव सिव्हील लाईन येथील चिटणवीस सेंटरच्या सभागृहात होणार आहे. विविध भाषांतील साहित्यात आवड असणाऱ्यांना व्यासपीठ मिळावे आणि त्यांना मान्यवरांकडून मागदर्शन मिळावे या उद्देशाने या महोत्सवाचे आयोजन करण्यात आले आहे.

या महोत्सवाचे उद्घाटन ४ डिसेंबरला ज्येष्ठ पत्रकार प्रभु चावला यांच्या हस्ते होणार आहे. यावेळी अभिनेता आणि माजी खासदार नीतीश भारद्वाज उपस्थित राहणार आहे. आयोजन समितीचे सदस्य व मुंबई विश्वविद्यालयाचे कुलपती डॉ. राजन वेळुकर यांच्या पुस्तकाचे प्रकाशन या महोत्सवात करण्यात येणार आहे.

देशभरातील ६० पेक्षा अधिक वेगवेगळ्या क्षेत्रातील मान्यवरांची भाषणे होतील. ५ डिसेंबरला सुगमसंगीताचा कार्यक्रम आयोजित करण्यात आला आहे.

आणि पायाभूत सुविधा आदा  
विषयांसह कापूस, भाजीपाला,  
हरितगृह व रोडनेट तंत्रज्ञान,

जारीकृत किंमत रु. 1,43,80,000/- (एक कोटी त्रिंशिस लक्ष एका हजार फक्त), बचाणा रक्कम रु. 14,38,000/-  
(रुपये चौदा लक्ष अठ्ठीस हजार फक्त), बोली वृद्धी रक्कम रु. 1,00,000/- (रुपये एक लक्ष फक्त) अशी वाचण्यात यावी.  
स्वा/-  
प्राधिकृत अधिकारी,  
श्रीराम सिटी युनियन फायनान्स लि.

व्याज स

अ.

क्र

1

2

3 श्री

4

5

6

6

\*सह

तथापि

करण

वाचल

कर्जद

आणि

कर्जद

केले र

उल्ले

दिवश्

दिनां

स्थान



### SARDA ENERGY & MINERALS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 73A, Central Avenue, Nagpur - 440 018

website: www.seml.co.in email: cs@seml.co.in Ph: 0712-2722407

CIN: L27100MH1973PLC016617

#### EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

(₹ in Crore except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2019	30.06.2019	30.09.2019	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	31.03.2019
		Unaudited			Unaudited		Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	550.39	555.19	590.73	1,105.57	1,214.34	2,323.89
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	61.79	78.04	70.49	139.82	150.76	323.70
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	61.79	78.04	70.49	139.82	150.76	323.70
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	69.97	47.86	39.81	117.81	84.40	207.14
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	69.12	47.04	38.38	116.14	81.90	199.52
6.	Equity Share Capital	36.05	36.05	36.05	36.05	36.05	36.05
7.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each)						
a)	Basic	19.12	13.16	9.47	32.28	21.97	56.36
b)	Diluted	19.12	13.16	9.47	32.28	21.97	56.36

#### Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Period ended on 30th September 2019. Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Period ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.seml.co.in).
- The parent company has elected to exercise the non-revisable option permitted under section 115BAA of the Income Tax Act, 1961 as introduced by the Taxation Law (Amendment) Ordinance, 2019. Accordingly, the parent company has recognised provision for Current Income tax for six months ended 30th September 2019 based on the estimated annual effective tax rate and re-measured its Deferred Tax Liabilities (Net) on the basis of the rate prescribed by the said section. The impact of this change has been recognised in the Statement of Profit & Loss for the quarter ended 30th September 2019. However in case of the subsidiary companies, this option has not yet been exercised.
- The key standalone financial results are given below:

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2019	30.06.2019	30.09.2019	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	31.03.2019
	Unaudited			Unaudited		Audited
Total Income from Operations	380.71	420.79	418.53	801.50	860.85	1,653.39
Profit/(Loss) before tax	54.77	80.58	84.92	135.35	171.76	321.30
Profit/(Loss) after tax	68.28	52.49	59.57	120.77	111.49	214.85

ON BEHALF OF BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Place : RAIPUR  
Date : 09.11.2019

P.K. JAIN  
WHOLETIME DIRECTOR & CFO

